LOUDON COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING

Thursday March 5, 2026

5 o'clockin the afternoon

Lenoir City Public Library

AGENDA:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Callto Order

Approval of Agenda

Public Comment Period

Introductions

Previous Meeting Minutes

Ocoee River Regional Report (Nikki)

County Liaison Report

Library Requests to County Budget Committee

Library Director Reports

Summer Reading List Update - Committee Report

Annual Library Director Evaluations — Diane Strever, Committee Chair
Standing Committee Reports

LCEF Update and Imagination Library Report

National Library Week Success Stories and Volunteer Stories
Dates of interest and other happenings

Meet the Candidates — Loudon County Chamber of Commerce; The Venue, March
24 (5-6:30pm)

USA 250™

Nominating Committee Report



19.

20.

21.

22.

FYI - Loudon Legacy Foundation
Thank you, Susan
Next Meeting May 7, 2026 at Tellico Village

Adjournment



